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2018 IWWF Europe & Africa
35+ Waterski Championships

23/08/2018 - 26/08/2018
Hufeisensee Halle/Saale

Sjostrom Bo

16:46

25/08/2018

SWE 55+ M

woO

BB
RBB
WBB 2x not credit

RWBB 2x not credit

LB
LF
WLB
WLF

S out of time

First pass :

150

60

90

90

150

150

60

110

110

160

160

1290

TH

B

TF

B

TBB

TF

B

RTF

RTB

TF

TS

RTS

TWB

TWF

Second pass :

Total :

Trick repeated
1x not credit
1x not credit
1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit
2x not credit

out of time

100

100

200

100

100

130

130

150

1010

2300




